SAGIC — Meeting Agenda WISCONSIN

Date

Location

Time
Facilitator
Teams Link
Call-in Number
Conference ID

Agenda

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:45

9:45 - 9:55

9:55-10:30

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Virtual Meeting (see Teams link below)
9:00 AM —10:30 AM

SAGIC Chair — Alex Krebs (DMA-WEM)
Join via Microsoft Teams

+1 608-571-2209,,397497558#

397 497 558#

Introductions and Announcements (All)

"A Bikepacking Journey through Forests and Islands of Southern Finland" (Andy S)
Minutes Approval— August Meeting Minutes (Attached to email)

SAGIC Symposium Update (Jim Lacy)

Multi-agency collaboration on potential use cases for ArcGIS Pro Al Assistant or other Esri
Al products (Chuck Failing)

Other Business (All)


https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19*3ameeting_YjNkZDI5ZGYtNzI4Yi00NzY0LWI5ZWYtOTc4YjE4MjkwZjk3*40thread.v2/0?context=*7b*22Tid*22*3a*22f4e2d11c-fae4-453b-b6c0-2964663779aa*22*2c*22Oid*22*3a*223c1860d5-822f-4c4b-a056-41ed6e590a47*22*7d__;JSUlJSUlJSUlJSUlJSUl!!NQx-KZJU!6xP64LG_qYPX04y-VufuCS-shuVuCGutTxWxE0q70vo25hScRSmxVby1aqaukUAJ0tl6-5NvFaf0CKFnPQttfrJOt_RC5pd9XzFdqxiIWIm7oA$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19*3ameeting_YjNkZDI5ZGYtNzI4Yi00NzY0LWI5ZWYtOTc4YjE4MjkwZjk3*40thread.v2/0?context=*7b*22Tid*22*3a*22f4e2d11c-fae4-453b-b6c0-2964663779aa*22*2c*22Oid*22*3a*223c1860d5-822f-4c4b-a056-41ed6e590a47*22*7d__;JSUlJSUlJSUlJSUlJSUl!!NQx-KZJU!6xP64LG_qYPX04y-VufuCS-shuVuCGutTxWxE0q70vo25hScRSmxVby1aqaukUAJ0tl6-5NvFaf0CKFnPQttfrJOt_RC5pd9XzFdqxiIWIm7oA$

